Bus

Bus 7788 Riga-Ogre Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ogresgals — Rigas Sao Ogresgals — Rigas Sao
20 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Ogresgals

Wednesday 06:00
Karli

Thursday 06:00
Mrs

Friday 06:00
Kartona fabrika
Poruka icla Saturday 06:00
Norupes iela Sunday 06:00
Poliklinika

Route info
Biblioteka Direction: Ogresgals

Stops: 20

Meza prospekts

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
Jaunogres stacija
A/S Ogre
ElkSni '8 P e

Ikskile \

Saulkalne

Salaspils J=Balo

e S3135pils

Pagrieziens uz Darziniem i

Kekava

Apskates stacija ol \

Eglaines iela / Dole

Baldone

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Balvu iela E—
B 7788 — Riga-Ogre BusMaps

Rigas Sao


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675

Direction

Rigas Sao — Ogres Ao

13 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Balvu iela

Eglaines iela / Dole

Apskates stacija

Pagrieziens uz Darziniem

Salaspils

Spolites

Saulkalne

Ikskile

Elk$ni

A/S Ogre

Stadions

Ogres Ao

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Ogres Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30

07:10-21:30


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675

Direction

Ogres Ao — Rigas Sao

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ogres Ao

Stadions

A/S Ogre

Elk$ni

Ikskile

Saulkalne

Spolites

Salaspils

Pagrieziens uz Darziniem

Apskates stacija

Eglaines iela / Dole

Balvu iela

Rigas Sao

Route schedule
Ogres Ao — Rigas Sao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ogres Ao
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25

06:10-20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675

Direction

Rigas Sao — Ogres Ao

13 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Balvu iela

Eglaines iela / Dole

Apskates stacija

Pagrieziens uz Darziniem

Salaspils

Saulkalne

Ikkile

Elk$ni

A/S Ogre

Jaunogres stacija

Biblioteka

Ogres Ao

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Ogres Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675

Direction

Rigas Sao — Ogresgals

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Ogresgals

20 StOpS Monday 17:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:45
Rigas Sao

Wednesday 17:45
Balvu iela

Thursday 17:45
Eglaines iela / Dole

Friday 17:45
Apskates stacija
Pagrieziens uz Darziniem Saturday 17:45
Salaspils Sunday -
Saulkalne .

Route info
IkSkile Direction: Rigas Sao

Stops: 20
ElkSni

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
A/S Ogre

Jaunogres stacija

Meza prospekts

Biblioteka

Poliklinika

Norupes iela

Poruka iela

Kartona fabrika

Mrs

Karli

Ogresgals

7788 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ogre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7788-1098512799-2680939675

